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110/12/27 14:24:05 oo 50,863.00 0.00 2,192,737.00
110/12/28 14:23:13 RN 0.00 16,708.00 2,209,445.00 OO OO
110/12/29 10:04:26 god 0.00 47,805.00 2,257,250.00 00 O0O0ODO
110/12/29 14:41:40 oo 2,197,876.00 0.00 59,374.00
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110/12/01 09:55:03 ooo 0.00 49,117.00 160,617.00 DO ODOOO
110/12/02 09:38:25 god 0.00 211,879.00 372,496.00 DO 0OOOO
110/12/15 04:02:52 good 270,135.00 0.00 102,361.00 100 040010300A
110/12/17 10:00:08 ooo 0.00 4,464.00 106,825.00 DO ODOOO
110/12/24 10:05:43 god 0.00 432,543.00 539,368.00 D OO OOO
110/12/28 09:50:39 good 0.00 513.00 539,881.00 OO ODOO
110/12/28 14:24:19 oo 0.00 14,074.00 553,955.00 0O OO
110/12/29 14:44:02 ao 550,165.00 0.00 3,790.00
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110/12/02 09:38:24 oodo 0.00 307,564.00 497,438.00 OO O OOO
110/12/03 14:12:39 o0 478,562.00 0.00 18,876.00 OO OO
110/12/28 14:15:12 oo 0.00 165.00 19,041.00 OO OO
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110/12/01 08:20:54 Oog 156,844.00 0.00 164,177.00 0900 040010300A
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110/12/01 09:55:03 ooo 0.00 53,989.00 159,929.00 D OOOODO
110/12/02 09:38:25 gooo 0.00 156,840.00 316,769.00 D OO OOO
110/12/03 14:16:20 Oog 212,944.00 0.00 103,825.00 D O OO
110/12/17 10:00:09 ooo 0.00 1,035.00 104,860.00 D OO O OO
110/12/24 10:05:43 gooo 0.00 316,130.00 420,990.00 OO OOOO
110/12/28 14:25:24 Oog 0.00 20,935.00 441,925.00 0000
110/12/29 14:42:52 00 431,900.00 0.00 10,025.00
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110/12/02 12:53:41 oo 56,250.00 0.00 0.00
110/12/24 09:50:22 goo 0.00 5,233.00 5,233.00 000000
110/12/27 14:22:33 oo 5,233.00 0.00 0.00
110/12/28 09:50:39 ooo 0.00 7,388.00 7,388.00 OO0 OOOO
110/12/28 13:53:33 oo 7,388.00 0.00 0.00
110/12/29 09:20:33 goo 0.00 74,640.00 74,640.00 OO O0O0OO
110/12/29 14:39:41 oo 74,640.00 0.00 0.00
110/12/30 09:12:49 goo 0.00 43,507.00 43,507.00 000000
110/12/30 10:41:04 oag 43,507.00 0.00 0.00
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